NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0205457 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 3/24/2016 11:36:44 AM

3/24/2016 11:36:44 A Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: ST. JAMES COURT ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0205457 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/28/1985 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 3/24/2016 11:36:44 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

1387 SOUTH 4TH STREET LOUISVILLE, KY 40208

Registered Agent Name/Address

KIRBY W. HOLLADAY JR. 1407 ST. JAMES COURT LOUISVILLE, KY 40208

Current Officers

Y 40201
Y 40201
Y 40201
E,KY 40201
١

Directors

Director	Kirby W. Holladay	P O BOX 225,LOUISVILLE,KY 40201
Director	Ronald Brown	P O BOX 225, LOUISVILLE, KY 40201
Director	Darlene Teriot	P O BOX 225, LOUISVILLE, KY 40201
Director	Janice Theriot	P O BOX 225.LOUISVILLE.KY 40201

Signatures

Signature Kirby W. Holladay Jr.

Title President